

\226

SLP(Crl.)No. 2057-2058 OF 2004

ITEM No.202

Court No. 2

SECTION II

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2057-2058/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2004 in CRLMC 1889(B)/03
& Crl.Misc.Case No.1891(B) of 2003 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT
LUCKNOW)

ARVIND MOHAN JOHARI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and intervention)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 24/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)MR. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. N.P. Midha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vivek Raj Singh, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Rohina Nath, Adv.

Mr. U.K. Khaitan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 4th October, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER