

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.Nos.47-54/2005 in Criminal Appeal No. 1265-1266/2004

ARVIND MOHAN JOHARI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and clarification and modification of Court's order dated
3.11.2004)

Date : 15/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)
No.1

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Appellant NO.2 Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja, Adv.

For Applicants

in 47-48 Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
For K.J. John & Co.

in 49-50 Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Raj Singh, Adv.

In 51-52 Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rohina Nath, Adv.
Mr. Umesh K. Khaitan, Adv.

In 53-54 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R. Mohan, ASG.
for CBI Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anupama Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In the applications filed by the respective Stock Exchanges notice to be issued, the copies to
be served on the learned counsel appearing for the appellants in the main matters.

Neither Company Court in Lucknow nor in Allahabad would pass any order until further direction
s from this Court.

List these matters for further orders on 9.3.2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER