

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 47-54/ in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1265-1266 OF 2004

ARVIND MOHAN JOHARI & ANR.  
Appellant

A

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and clarification and modification of  
Court's Order dated 23.11.2004)

(For further orders)

Date: 09/03/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vivek Raj Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.B. Phookan, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Applicant

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

for K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Res.No.1

Mr. R.Mohan, ASG

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr.Sheetal Prasad Juneja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 17th March, 2005.

Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER